

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No. 120 of 2021M/s Associated Thermal Power Systems Private Ltd. **Versus** Principal Commissioner

29/07/2021	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. None for the Petitioner. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge