

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No. 120 of 2021

M/s Associated Thermal Power Systems Private Ltd. **Versus** Principal
Commissioner

29.08.2023	Mr. Hari Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Maneesh Sharma, counsel for the respondent/s. At the request of Mr. Sharma, post this matter after three weeks. Interim order, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha