



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPT No. 120 of 2021

M/S ASSOCIATED THERMAL POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LTD. **versus**
PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER

Order Sheet

10/11/2025	Mr. Hari Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Maneesh Sharma, counsel for the respondents No.1 to 3. Mr. Rishabh Dev Singh, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSGI for the respondent No.4. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted 3 weeks time to file reply. List this case thereafter. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	