



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPT No. 120 of 2021

M/S ASSOCIATED THERMAL POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LTD.
versus PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Hari Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner . Mr. Maneesh Sharma, counsel for the respondent(s). As prayed by Mr. Sharma, two weeks' time is granted to file reply. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
Nadim	